6:22 am
6:27 am
6:29 am
6:30 am
6:34 am
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:40 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:46 am
6:46 am
6:49 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
7:00 am
7:03 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:07 am
7:11 am
7:11 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:17 am
7:17 am

WO M th th b W ke

et T - - T - S ™ T v T - R = R L I R R R I T T
[ - - - ¥ I S - - - - T iy N T P R e

Bus # 01 AM MMS /MVHS
ATLANTIC HWY
ATLANTIC HWY & MAIN ST & WASHINGTON RD
i OLDROUTE1
| QLD ROUTE ONE
GOSHEN RD & SEVERSON LN
i *BOWDENRD
BOWDEN RD
i BURKET MILL RD
i GOSEHEN RD
GOSHEN RD
JUST PAST DO,
OLDROUTE 1
I MANKTOWN RD
MANKTOWN RD
MANKTOWN RD
MANKTOWN RD
1 UNION RD
OLD AUGUSTA RD & RIDGE RD( LEET)
t FEYLERS CORNER RD
FEYLERS CORNER RD & SIMON RD
FEYLERS CORNER Rb
CASTNER RD
} CASTNER RD
CASTNER RD
CASTNER RD
CASTNER RD
BLUE HERON LN & UNION RD
UNION RD
UNION RD
MANKTOWN RD
MEDOMAK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
MEDOMAK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1

sanfordTripl0.rpt
We Care



7:40 am
7:46 am
7:47 am
T:47 am
7:51 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
7:55 am
7:55 am
7:59 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
%:02 am
8:02 am
8:03 am
8:03 am
8:07 am
8:08 am
8:09 am
§:09 am
8:10 am
8:13 am
§:16 am
8:17 am
8:21 am
B:22 am
8:32 am
§:34 am
8:35 am

- - - N - Y T - 7 e

(=B BRI . B = T RS & R R R o I O O
E-E - - T R Y . B — I - B - - R S N7 T - S R S A

Bus # 01 AM Miller School
BUS GARAGE
199 OLD ROUTE ONE

OLD ROUTE ONE
GOSHEN RD & SEVERSON LN
GGSHEN RD
BURKET MILL RD
GOSHEN RD
GOSHEN RD
FARM SEVERSON LN
OLD ROUTE ONE
OLD ROUTE 1
MANKTOWN RD
ACROSS FROM SCHOOL
MANKTOWN RD & MILLER RD
MANKTOWN RD
MANKTOWN RD
UNION RD
UNION ROAD
OLD AUGUSTA RD & RIDGE RD

FEYLERS CORNER RD & JACKSON RD & OLD AUGUSTA RD

CASTNER RD

CASTNER RD
MANKTOWN RD
MANKTOWN RD(

ATLANTIC HWY & MAIN ST & WASHINGTON RD

MAIN ST & PINE ST
MILLER SCHGOL

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 ofl

sanfordTripl0.rpt
We Care



6:30 am
6:33 am
6:36 am
6:38 am
6:39 am
6:45 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:52 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:04 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:07 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
716 am
7:16 am

WO S th A W o =

W W W W W W N N NN RO ON RO B e ek ek

Bus # 02 AMMMS /MVHS
BUS GARAGE
ATLANTIC HWY & FINNTOWN RD
DAVEY RD & FINNTOWN RD
FINNTOWN RD & NHLO HILL RD
BLUERIRD RD & RIILO HILL RD
FINNTOWN RD & LEVENSALER LN
FINNTOWN RD

FRIENDSHIP RD

FRIENDSHIP RD

FRIENDSHIP RD

FRIENDSHIP RD

BROOKSIDE MOBILE HOME PARK & FRIENDSHIP RD

FRIENDSHIP RD & MAYO RD
APPLE BARN LN & FRIENDSHIP RD
FRIENDSHIP RD

GEORGE LUCE RD

FRIENDSHIP RD

FRIENDSHIF RD

FRIENDSHIP RD

' FRIENDSHIP RD

FRIENDSHIP ST
SKYVIEW RIDGE & FRIENDSHIP ST

FRIENDSHIP STREET
FRIENDSHIP 5T & SARA LN( MARBLE OAKS)
JEEFERSON ST & MILL ST
KALERS CORNER ST & MILL ST
BREMEN RD & MAIN ST & ME-32 & W MAIN ST
MAIN ST & MEDOMAK TER
MAIN ST & PLEASANT ST
WALDOBORO VILLAGE APT. & MAIN ST

1AIN ST
MAIN ST

ATLANTIC HWY & MAIN 5T & WASHINGTON RD
MEDOMAK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
MEDOMAK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro |

Pape

1 ofl

sanfordTripl0.rpt
We Care



1 Ti43am
2 Tiéd6am
3  7:57am
4 T:57am
5 7:5%am
6 T:5%am
7 &%03am
8 8%:08am
9 3:10am
10 8:14 am
11 8:16am
12 817 am
13 8:19am
14 8&:19am
15 8&2lam
16 8:22am
17 822 am
18 8:22am
19 823 am
20 8:24am
2t 824 am
22 8:25am
23 825am
24 8:25am
25 8:25am
26 8:26am
27 828 am
28 8:29am

Bus # 02 AM Miller School
BUS GARAGE
ATLANTIC HWY & FINNTOWN RD
FINNTOWN RD
: FINNTOWN RD
FINNTOWN RD & HENDRICKSON LN( TURN AROUND)
COLONEL STAIRS RD
FINNTOWN RD
BAYVIEW RD & WALDOBORO RD
FRIENDSHIP RD
BROOKSIDE MOBILE HOME PARK & FRIENDSHIP RD
APPLE BARN LN
GEORGE LUCE RD
FRIENDSHIP RD & SPRUCE LN
FRIENDSHIP RD
FRIENDSHIP RD
SKYVIEW RIDGE & FRIENDSHIP ST
FRIENDSHIP ST
FRIENDSHIP ST & SARA LN
FRIENDSHIP ST
SPROUL BLOCK
MAIN ST & PLEASANT ST
TAIN ST
DAYCARE
VIAIN ST
1 MAINST
ATLANTIC HWY & MAIN ST & WASHINGTON RD
ATLANTIC HWY & KALERS CORNER ST & WINSLOWS MILLS RD
MILLER SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro | Page 1 ofl

sanfordTripl0.rpt
We Care



Bus #3 AM MMS /MVHS

1 6:18am WALDOBORO RD

2  6:24am LIBERTY RD

3 627am LIBERTY RD

4 6:28am i LIBERTY RD

5 6:3lam | MCDOWELL RD

6 6:33am DORMAN RD

7 6:33am 'BILL LUCE RD

8 634am BILL LUCE RD

9 6&36am BILL LUCE RD

10 638 am OLD UNION RD

11 6:39am OLD UNION RD

12 6:39am JL.D UNION RD

13 642am CALDERWOQOD RD

14 643 am CALDERWOOD RD.

15 645am  AUGUSTA RD & NELSON RIDGE RD §

16 6:46am AUGUSTARD

17 646am  AUGUSTA RP & ROUND HOUSE RD

18 6:47am - AUGUSTA RD

19 &47am  AUGUSTA RD & STEINMEYER RD

20 6:48am  MOORE RD

21 6:5lam HOPKINS RD

22 6:53am JEFFERSON RD

23 6:55am  WASHINGTON FIELD HOUSE

sanfordTripl0.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 ofl We Care



Bus# 3 AM Prescott Memorial School

1 740sm  LIBERTY RD
2 T74Zam s LIBERTY RD
3 T7T4dam - LIBERTY RD
4 T44am LIBERTY RD TURN AROUND
5 T744am LIBERTY RD
6 T:4%am DORMAN RD
7 7:50am pORMAN RD TURN AROUND
§ 7:50am DORMAN RD
9 T:5lam BILL LUCE RD
10 7:54am BILL LUCE RD
11 7:54 am BILL LUCE RD
12 7:55am BILL LUCE RD
13 T:55am OLD UNION RD
14 7:56am OLD UNICN RD
15 T:56am  AMERICANWAY
16 7:57am OLD UNION RD
17 7:58am OLD UNION RD
18 7:59am  CALDERWOOD RD & OLD UNION RD
19 80lam CALDERWOOD RD
20 8:02am CALDERWOQOD RD
21 8:03am CALDERWOOD RD
22 804am  ; CALDERWOOD RD
23 8:04 am WALDOBORO RD
24 805am  JACKSON STORE
25 8:06am ROCKLAND RD
26 806am | ROCKLAND RD
27 8&l10am } JEFFERSON RD
28 8:12am JEFFERSON RD
29 8:l6am WALDOBORC RD
3 &17am { WALDOBORO RD
31 82lam : WALDOBORO RD
32 823am WALDOBORO RD
33 8:23am PRESCOTT MEMORIAL SCHOOL
sanfordTrip10.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



Bus #7 AM MMS /MVHS

1 &l5am SIDELINGER RD

2 6:15am + SIDELINGER RD

3 6lSam SIDELINGER RD

4 6l6am SIDELINGER RD

5 620am HAPPY HOLLOW RD

6 ©624am BUMP HILL RD & STONE RD

7 632am  [NION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL,
§ 6:34am BARRETT HILL RD

9 &36am BARRETT HILL RD

10 6:37am BARRETT HILL RD

11 6:37am . BARRETT HILL RD

12 642 am » SENNEBEC RD

13 642 am SENNEBEC RD

14 642am SENNEBEC RD

15 6:43am SENNEBEC RD

16 6:43am SENNEBEC RD

17 644am SENNEBEC RD
18 6:45am SENNEBEC RD

19 645am SENNEBEC RD
20 645am  DEWMAR LN & SENNEBEC RD
21 6:4%am {PPLETON RD
22 6:50am APPLETON RD
23 6:50am APPLETON RD

24 6:53am APPLETON RD

25 6:53am APPLETON RD

26 6:56 am BUTLER RD

27 6:56am  CHURCH (TURN AROUND)
28 6:57 am BUTLER RD
29 T:02am CLARRY HILL RD
30 7:03am CLARRY HILL RD & ROBBINS RD
31 704 am CLARRY HILL RD
32 7:05am § CLARRY HILL RD

33 T7:.06am CLARRY HILL RD

34 7:15am  MEDOMAK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
35 7liam MEDOMAK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Routcfinder Pro |

Page

1 ofl

sanfordTripl 0.rpt
We Care



7:35 am
7:35 am
7:44 am
7:48 am
7:48 am
7:32 am
7:55 am
7:56 am
7:57 am
7:57 am
7:59 am
8:03 am
8:16 am
8:17 am
8:21 am
8:23 am
8:27 am
8:32 am
8:33 am
8:33 am
8:34 am
8:35am

AT - - Y 7 S

BB B R b e e ek e ek ek e e
L - - - - T ¥ T - S PR N

Bus # 7 AM Union Elementary School
BUS GARAGE
CLARY HILL RD
CLARY HILL RD & METSA LN
- CLARRY HILL RD
CLARRY HILL RD
COLE RD
BUMP HILL RD & STONE RD
SIDELINGER RD
) SIDELINGER RD
' SIDELINGER RD
7 BUMP HILL RD )
HAPPY HOLLOW RD
APPLETON RD
APPLETON RD { TURN AROUND )
APPLETON RD
TOWN HOUSE RD
SENNEBEC RD
DEPOT ST
) COMMON RD
COMMON RD
DAYCARE
UNION ELEMENTARY $CHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1 Page

1 of1

sanfordTrip10.rpt
We Carc



6:25 am
6:30 2m
6:31 am
6:45 am
6:46 am
6:55 am
6:57 am
7:02 am
7:05 am
7:08 am
7:15 am
715 am

LB~ B B - LY R - R =

—_ e e
I

Bus 8 AM MMS/ MVHS Roads
EASTERN RD & HILLSIDE LN & OYSTER RIVER RD & POWDER MILL RD
HART RD

EASTERN RD

COMMON RD & S UNION RD

COMMION RD & DEPOT ST & TOWN HOUSE RD
RIDGE RD

CLARY HILL RD

RABBIT FARM RD

RIDGE RD

MANKTOWN RD

MEDOMAK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
MEDOMAK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

sanfordTrip10.rpt
We Care



7:35 am
7:42 am
7:43 am
7:43 am
7:43 am
7:47 am
7:49 am
7:49 am
7:50 am
7:50 am
7:51 am
7:55 am
7:57 am
7:58 am
8:00 am
3:01 am
8:02 am
8:03 am
8:05 am
8:06 am
8:07 am
8:12 am
8:13 am
8:14 am
8:14 am
8:16 am
8:18 am
8:18 am
8:19 am
8:20 am
8:2] am
8:21 am
8:22 am
8:23 am
8:23 am
8:23 am
8:24 am
8:25 am
8:27 am

L-T- - B - T -

W W W W W W W W W N NN R R B R R B B e ek ek ek ek et et ek ek e
A=~ - - T T e T — - e T - T T~ L — T - T - - S O -~ O ¥ S - S . -,

Bus # 08 AM Warren Community School
ATLANTIC HWY
ATLANTIC HWY & RED OAK DR & WESTERN RD
ATLANTIC HWY
ATLANTIC HWY (ANDY'S STORE)( )
ATLANTIC HWY & FALCON LN
SANDY SHORES RD & BROOKSIDE LN
| BUNKER HILL RD
BUNKER HILL RD
) BUNKER HILL RD
BUNKER HILL RD
FALES LN & STARK RD
ATLANTIC HWY & PLEASANT VIEW DR & SANDY SHORES RD
ATLANTIC HWY
ATLANTIC HWY
PETERBORO RD
PETERBORO RD
PETERBORO RD
CUSHING RD
SPEAR MILL RD
SPEAR MILL RD
CUSHING RD
OYSTER RIVER RD
ARBORETUM PARK DR
OYSTER RIVER RD
CEDAR DR AND ANDERSON RD
ANDERSON RD
OYSTER RIVER RD
WOODLAND AVE
CRANBERRY LN & WOODLAND AVE
JYSTER RIVER RD
OYSTER RIVER RD & RIDGEWQOD DF
IYSTER RIVER RD
HEDGEROW LN & OYSTER RIVER RD
OYSTER RIVER RD
JYSTER RIVER RD
OYSTER RIVER RD
'INE RIDGE DR
CLEMENT POINT RD & OYSTER RIVER RD
WARREN COMMUNITY SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

sanfordTripl 0.rpt
We Care



Bus # 10 AM MMS / MVHS

I 6:23am VIDDLE RD

2 625am  TURN AROUND TOWN LINE

3 6:26am MIDDLE RD

4 6:35am WOTTON MILL RD¢

5 6:35am WOTTONS MILL RD

6 636an WOTTON MILL RD ¢

7 63%am  HILT LN & WOTTONS MILL RD
8 640am GRAY BROOK LN & WOTTONS MILL RD
9 6A40am WOTTONS MILL RD

10 6i41lam ' WOTTON'S MILL RD

13 6:4lam . WOTTONS MILL RD

12 642am  BROOKS RD

13 643 am MOUNT PLEASANT RD

14 644am QUIGGLE RD

15 6&4dd4am QUIGGLE RD

16 6:46am DAVIS RD

17 647 am

18 6:51a2m MILLER RD

19 6i52am i WOTTONS MILL RD

20 6:53am WOTTONS MILL RD

21 6:53am PAVYSON RD

22 6:54am PAYSON RD

23 6:54am PAYSON RD J
24 6:55am PAYSON RD

25 6:55am  SHORT ST

26 6:56am HEALD HWY

27 6:58am HEALD HWY & MIC MAC LN

28 6:58am  UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

I ofl

sanfordTripI0.rpi
We Care



Bus # 10 AM Union Elementary School

1 74Zam  SOUTH UNIONRD

2 747am  ; WOTTONS MILL RD

3 T47am WOTTONS MILL RD

4 748am BROOKS RD & MOUNT PLEASANT RD
5 T4%am | QUIGGLE RD

6 7350am [ QUIGGLE RD

7  7:50am i QUEGGLE RD

8 T7:50am  HARTS MILL RD & QUIGGLE RD (TURN AROUND)
9 7:51am DAVIS RD

10 7:52am JAVIS RD

11 7:53am DAVIS RD

12 7:54am HILT LANE

13 7:55am WOTTONS MILL RD

14 7:56am WOTTONS MILL RD

15 758 am PAYSON RD

16 7:59am BUZZELL HILL R/

17 8:00am BUZZELL HILL RD

18 802am  PAYSON RD

19 B:02am PAYSON RD

26 B:08 am i MIDDLE RP

21 808 am VIDDLE RD

22 8:10am .

23 8:l15am 3 UNION

24 &15am TURN AROUND TOWN LINE

25 820am ,SQOUTH UNION RD

26 8:2lam BARRETT HILL RD

27 823 am { BARRETT HILL RD

28 828am [UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1

sanfordTripl0.rpt
We Care



6:22 am
6:27 am
6:27 am
6:27 am
6:28 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:32 am
6:32 am
6:33 am
6:34 am
6:34 am
6:35 am
6:37 am
6:37 am
6:37 am
6:38 am
6:38 am
6:39 am
6:39 am
6:40 am
6:40 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:45 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
7:00 am
7:03 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
715 am
7:15 am

L~ - - B - 7 T - SN TR -

T o - T - L 7. R T BT R R R RV 7 R R S - T S ¥ R R Y i

Bus # 17 AM MMS / MVHS
BUS GARAGE
WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RI
HAHN RD & WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
BURNHAM RD
+ WASHINGTON RI'
WASHINGTON RD
i FEYLERS CORNER RD
FEYLERS CORNER RD & WOODLAND DR
'"FEYLERS CORNER RD
FEYLERS CORNER RD
SIMON RD TURN AROUND
WASHINGTON RD !
WASHINGTON RD
'WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
- WASHINGTON RD
VIOLET LN & WASHINGTON RD
§ WASHINGTON RD
 WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
1 WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
OLD AUGUSTA RD
OLD AUGUSTA RD
NASH RD & OLD AUGUSTA RD
-OLD AUGUSTA RD
CGLD AUGUSTA RD & ROCKY RDG
OLD AUGUSTARD
OLD AUGUSTA RD
OLD AUGUSTARD
+ OLD AUGUSTA RD
NOYES RD
NOYES RD
JACKSON RD
CHAPEL RD
BACKMEADOW RD & UNION RD
JNION RD
UNICN RD
LADY SLIPPER LN & UNION RD
MEDOMAK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
MEDOMAK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro | Page I of }

sanfordTripl0.rpt
We Care



e N ANt A L

& b b b & A S B D LW W W W W W W W W W R RN N KRR ot et e

7:40 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:44 am
7:45 am,
7:46 am
7:46 am
7:47 am
7:50 am
7:51 am
7:52 am
7:52 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
7:55 am
7:55 am
7:57 am
7:59 am
8:00 am
8:01 am
8:03 am
8:04 am
8:04 am
8:05 am
8:08 am
8:09 am
8:10 am
8:12 am
8:13 am
8:13 am
8:14 am
8:15 am
8:15 am
8:16 am
8:16 am
8:16 am
8:18 am
8:18 am
8:19 am
8:19 am
8:19 am
8:20 am
8:20 am
8:24 am
8:26 am
8:26 am
8:27 am
8:28 am
8:30 am

Bus # 17 AM Miller School
BUS GARAGE
- UNION RD
LADY SLIPPER LN & UNION RD
)} UNION RD
BACKMEADOW RD & UNION RD
UNION RD
- UNION RD
DEWDROP LN & UNION RD
§ UNION RD
BLUE HERON LN & UNION RD
UNION RD
1 UNION RD
i UNION RDi
) CHAPEL RD
| CHAPEL RD
CHAPEL RD
i OLD AUGUSTA RD
OLD AUGUSTA RD
i OLD AUGUSTA RD
OLD AUGUSTA RD
OLD AUGUSTA RD
OLD AUGUSTA RD
OLD AUGUSTA RD

-NASH RD ( TURN AROUND)

WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
VICLET LN & WASHINGTON RD
{ WASHINGTON RD
'WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
! WASHINGTON RD
) WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
FEYLERS CORNER RD
. FEYLERS CORNER RD
FEYLERS CORNER RD
' FEYLERS CORNER RD
FEYLERS CORNER RD
FEYLERS CORNER RD
FEYLERS CORNER RD

FEYLERS CORNER RD & SIMON RD{ TURN AROUND)

WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD
WASHINGTON RD

HAHN RD
1 WASHINGTON RD
MILLER SCHOCL

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 ofl

sanfordTripl0.rpt
Wc Care



Bus # 18 AM MMS / MVHS

1 6:15am  ByUS GARAGE

2 62lam  ypEPOTST

3 621am DEPOT ST

4 6:22am } DEPOT ST

5 623am {PPER DEPOT ST

6 6:24am DEFPOT ST

7 625am WAGNER BRIDGE RD

8§ 6:25am WAGNER BRIDGE RD

9 627am "WAGNER BRIDGE RD

10 6:28am REEF RD

11 6:29am REEF RD

12 6:29 am REEF R}

13 6:29am REEF RD

14 63lam REEF RD( TURN AROUND)

15 6:36am WINSLOWS MILLS RD

16 6:38am ORFFS CORNER RD

17  6:40am + ORFFS CORNER RD

18 G:4Cam ORFFS CORNER RD

19 642am FLANDERS CORNER RD.
20 6:45am

21 647 am

22 6:51am WINSLOWS MILLS RD

23 6:52am | WINSLOWS MILLS RD

24 6:53am WINSLOWS MILLS RD

25 6:56am  TEDDY BEAR LN & WINSLOWS MILLS RD
26 6:56am WINSLOWS MILLS RD

27 658 am » WINSLOWS MILLS RD

28 6:59am NORTH NOBLEBORO RD
29 7:00am CONTROVERSY LN & NOBLEBORO RD
30 7:01am t WINSLOWS MILLS RD

31 7:0lam WINSLOWS MILLS RD

32 7:03am WINSLOWS MILLS RD

33 704 am WINSLOWS MILLS RD

34 7:05am WINSLOWS MILLS RD

35 T:l4am MEDOMAK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
36 7:l14am MEDOMAK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 ofl

sanfordTripl0.rpt
We Care



Bus # 18 AM Miller School

I T:35am

2 T4lam DEPOT $T,

3 Td2am DEPOT ST

4 7i46am WAGNER BRIDGE RD

5 746am WAGNER BRIDGE RD

6 747am ‘WAGNER BRIDGE RD

7 749am REEF RD

8§ 7Slam  PURN AROUND

9 7:52am REEF RD

10 754am  STALEY LN & WAGNER BRG
13 T:56am WINSLOWS MILLS RD

1z 7:5%am

13  8:00 am WINLSOWS MILLS RD(
14 8:0fam ' WINSLOWS MILLS RD
15 80l am | WINSLOWS MILLS RD,
16 8:02am ORFFS CORNER RD

17 8#03am CORFFS CORNER RD

18  8:04 am ORFFS CORNER RD

19 8&:04am FLANDERS CORNER RD
20 8:05am FLANDERS CORNER RD.
21 8:07am | ORFFS CORNER RD

22 8:07am ORFFS CORNER RD

23 8:ldam WINSLOWS MILLS RD
24 814 am WINSLOWS MILLS RD
25 #15am  WINSLOW MILLS RD

26 8:l6am  NORTH NOBLEBORO RD
27 &l8am NORTH NOBLERORO RD
28 ®19am  TURN AROUND TRANSFER STATION
2% E19am NORTH NOBLEBORO RD
30 8:20am NORTH NOBLEBORO RD
31 &2lam CONTROVERSY LN & NOBLEEORO RD
32 8:26am WINSLOWS MILLS RD

33 8:26am WINSLOWS MILLS RD

34 827am MILLER SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1

Pape

1 of 1

sanfordTripl0.xpt
We Carc



6:35 am
6:35 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:41 am
6:43 am
6:46 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
6:59 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:0% am
7:02 am
7:02 am
7:04 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:07 am
7:13 am
7:14 am
7:14 am
7:16 am
7:16 am

WG s &t B W N

W W W W W W R RN RN NN RN R R ek el e e el e et ek b
L O L T — T - B T B - U 7 I - P IS I - - B B - SN ¥, T SR TS R R 1

Bus #20 AM MMS/MVHS
WESTERN RD
ATLANTIC HWY
BUNKER HILL RD
BUNKER HILL RD
BUNKER HILL RD TURN AROUND
FALES LN
ATLANTIC HWY
ATLANTIC HWY & BACK MEADOW DR
PETERBORO RD
CUSHING RD
! CUSHING RD
SPEAR MILL RD
CUSHING RD
CYSTER RIVER RD AND RT 1
OYSTER RIVER RD
OYSTER RIVER RD
OYSTER RIVER RD
OYSTER RIVER RD
OYSTER RIVER RD
+ WOODLAND AVE
WOODLAND AVE & CRANBERRY LN
"OYSTER RIVER RD
OYSTER RIVER RD & RIDGEWOOD DR
OYSTER RIVER RD
PINERIDGE DR CULTER SAC
CLEMENT POINT RD & OYSTER RIVER RD
-OYSTER RIVER RD
OYSTER RIVER RD
MONTGOMERY ST & OYSTER RIVER RD
OYSTER RIVER RD
ATLANTIC HWY & DEREK DR
ATLANTIC HWY & CASH LN
YANKEE TRAVELER MOTEL
MEDOMAK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
MEDOMAK MIDDLE.S€HOOL

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1

sanfordTripI0.rpt
We Care



Bus # 22 AM MMS / MVHS

1 500am | CLARKLN

2 5:03am NORTH UNION RD

3 505am COGGINS HILL RD

4 5:10am 'CARROLL RD

5 5:0am CARROLL RD ( TURN AROUND)
6 Silam ! CARROLL RD

7 5l4am N UNION RD & NOYESLN

8 5l5am N UNION RD & UPHAM RD

9 5:l7am NORTH UNION RD

1¢ 517am  GUINEA RIDGE RD & N UNION RD

11 5:18am NORTH UNION RD

12 5:18am NORTH UNION RD

13 %19am N UNION RD & SERENITY LN

14 3:19am NORTH UNION RD

15 5:22am COLLINSTOWN RD

16 5:26am SKIDMORE RD

17 5:30am

18 533 am

19 5:33 am

20 5:34am

21 5:35am

22 535am

23 600am MEDOMAK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

24 600am MEDOMAK MIDDLE SCHOOL

sanfordTrip10.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 ofl We Care



Bus # 22 AM Union Elementary School

1 745am  HEALD HIGHWAY

2 7:52am CHADAM LN & HEALD HWY
3 7:52am 1 HEALD HWY

4 TS54am 'SHEPARD HILL RD

5  T:55am SHEPARD HILL RD

6 7:55am SHEPARD HILL RD

7 T:55am SHEPARD HILL RD

8 804am 5 COLLINSTOWN RD

9 38:04am COLLINSTOWN RD

10 &07am NORTH UNION RD

11 8:13am CARROLL RD

12 %17am 1 OVERLOCK HILL RD

13 8l19%am I NORTH UNION RD

14 820am TOWNSEND LN

15 82lam NORTH UNION RD

16 827am HEALD HWY

17 82%am  yNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

I of 1

sanfordTrip10.rpt
We Care



6:13 am
6:19 am
6:19 am
6:20 am
6:22 am
6:23 am
6:23 am
6:24 am
6:31 am
6:35 am
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:36 am
6:36 am
6:36 am
6:36 am
6:37 am
6:37 am
6:37 am
6:38 am
6:43 am
6:45 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:47 am
6:47 am
6:49 am
6:49 am
6:49 am
6:49 am
6:52 am
6:55 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:02 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:05 am
7:07 am
7:13 am
7:14 am
7:14 am

o Qe 1 & th R W R e

B A B W W W W W W W W W W NN NN NN Pk ek

Bus # 23 AM MMS / MHVS
BUS GARAGE

ATLANTIC HWY & KALERS CORNER ST & WINSLOWS MILLS RD

KALERS CORNER ST & ME-32 & MEDOMAKM H PARK
BREMEN RD & W RIDGE RD
BREMEN RD
1 OLD COUNTY RD
OLD COUNTY RD

DUTCH NECK RD
GROSS NECK RD
GROSS NECK RD
GROSS NECK RD
! GROSS NECK RD
GROSS NECK RD
GROSS NECK RD
. GROSS NECK RD
GROSS NECK RD
SROSS NECK RD
"GROSS NECK RD
GROSS NECK RD
BREMEN RD
+ LEDGES CIR
LEDGES CIRCLE
GENTHNER RD
GENTHNER RD
GENTHNER RD
» RALPH WINK RD.
RALPH WINK RD.
RALPH WINK RD
RALPH WINK RD
! GENTHNER RD

ATLANTIC HWY

W MAIN ST
WALDOBORO WOODS

- WEST MAIN ST
ATLANTIC HWY & DEPOT ST & JEFFERSON ST
ATLANTIC HWY

MEDOMAK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
MEDOMAK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1 Page

1 ofl

sanfordTripI0.rpt
We Care



7:45 am
7:46 am
7:48 am
7:49 am
7:50 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
7:55 am
7:57 am
7:59 am
8:01 am
8:04 am
8:04 am
8:05 am
8:05 am
8:11 am
8:13 am
§:14 am
8:15 am
8:16 am
8:16 am
8:17 am
8:20 am
8:24 am
8:28 am

M2 S th A W N e

[ I N R T N I R T T S e S T o — T S ey
th £ W N = O & 00 -1 3 Wt b W N S

Bus # 23 AM Miller School
. JEFFERSON ST
§ MILL ST.

ATLANTIC HWY
WEST MAIN ST

' WEST MAIN ST.
BREMEN RD.

1OLD COUNTY RD

. TURN ARCUND

. BREMEN RD
DUTCH NECK RD
DUTCH NECK RD

' GROSS NECK RD
GROSS NECK RD.
GROSS NECK RD
GROSS NECK RD

. BREMEN RD
LEDGES CIR

i GENTHNER RD
GENTHNER RD

RALPH WINK RD
RALPH WINK RD.

GENTHNER RD
i BREMEN RD.
MILLER SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

I of 1

sanfordTriplQ.rpt
We Care



5:50 am
6:12 am
6:18 am
6:20 am
6:21 am
6:23 am
6:25 am
6:25 am
6:25 am
6:26 am
6:27 am
6:28 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:33 am
6:34 am
6:35 am
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:37 am
6:37 am
6:39 am
6:39 am
6:41 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:45 am
6:45 am
6:46 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:50 am
6:54 am
7:15 am
7:16 am

o 00 1 N th B W R =

WO W W W W RN M R N RN R R R = et e ek ek ek el

Bus # 25 AM MMS / MVHS
BUS GARAGE
BACK COVE RD
FRIENDSHIP RD
BAYVIEW RD & WALDOBORO RD
LOG CABIN DR & WALDOBORO RD
BAYBERRY DR & TIMBER POINT RD
BIRCH DR & WALDOBORO RD
WALDOBORO RD
WALDOBORO RD
© WALDOBORO RD
"FOREST LAKE RD
SIMMONS LN & WALDOBORO RD
I WALDOBORO RD
HARBOR RD
HARBOR RD
HARBORRD
HARBOR RD
HARBOR RD & TAMARACK RD
HARBOR RD & SHIPYARD RD
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
BRADFORD PT

BRADFORD POINT RD & MEDUNCOOK DR

| BRADFORD POINT RD
CUSHING RD
CUSHING RD
CUSHING RD
CUSHING RD
CUSHING RD & MATTSON LN
| CUSHING RD
CUSHING RD & SALT POND RD
COLONEL STAIRS RD
7 CUSHING RD
MEDOMAK YALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
MEDOMAK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1

sanfordTripl0.ypt
We Care



7:33 am
7:38 am
7:38 am
7:42 am
7:44 am
745 am
7:48 am
7:48 am
7:49 am
7:50 am
7:50 am
7:51 am
7:5]1 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
7:54 am
7:55 am
7:56 am
7:56 am
7:57 am
7:57 am
7:58 am
8:03 am
8:09 am

L - - B - N I T I

L JR o B S T R - N e e T I Y
[V B R — T B - - B D - LY T -V 7* B i

8:11am
8:11 am
8:12 am
8:12 am
8:12 am
8:13 am
8:13 am
8:13 am
8:16 am
8:18 am
8:18 am
8:19 am
8:20 am
8:20 am
8:20 am
8:21 am
8:21 am
8:23 am
8:24 am
B:24 am
8:26 am
8:35am

oo B R A bR R W W W W W W W W W W

Bus # 25 AM Friendship Village School
RIENDSHIP RD
COLONEL STAIRS RD
COLONEL STAIRS RD
FINNTOWN RD
i FRIENDSHIP RD
/RIENDSHIP RD
» FRIENDSHIP RD
BAYVIEW RD & WALDOBORO RD
LOG CABIN DR & WALDOBORO RD
) WALDOBORO RD
: TIMBER POINT RD
. TIMBER POINT RD
BAYBERRY DR & TIMBER POINT RD
' WALDOBORO RD
WALDOBORO RD
BENNER LN & WALDOBORO RD
WALDOBORO RD
FOREST LAKE RD
FOREST LAKE RD
WALDOBORO RD
SIMMONS LN & WALDOBORO RD
WALDOBORO RD
MARTIN POINT RD
WALDOBORO RD
HARBOR RD
{ HARBOR RD
| HARBOR RD
COTTAGE DR & HARBOR RD
HARBOR RD & SHIPYARD RD
MAIN ST
MAIN 5T
| MAIN ST
BACK RIVER LN & CUSHING RD
WADSWORTH POINT RD
WADSWORTH POINT RD
CUSHING RD
CUSHING RD
CUSHING RD & DUANE DR
CUSHING RD & SALT POND RD
CUSHING RD
CUSHING RD
) CUSHING RD
CUSHING RD
CUSHING RD
CUSHING RD & COLONEL STAIRS RD
FRIENDSHIP VILLIAGE SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

sanfordTripl (.rpt
We Care



6:10 am
6:10 am
6:11 am
6:11 am
6:12 am
6:12 am
6:13 am
6:15 am
6:16 am
6:18 am
6:1% am
6:20 am
6:21 am
6:23 am
6:25 am
6:27 am
6:27 am
6:29 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:33 am
6:34 am
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:37 am
6:38 am
6:39 am
6:40 am
6:42 am
6:43 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:51 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:56 am
6:58 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:06 am
7:11 am
7:11 am

Moe =X S th B W N

L - - L T Y B T Y R T B I O R T R L N LS
B W N = O B 0 ) N th BN =D W R Sy U R W N s S W0 =] S Wt b W R e O

Bus #27 AM MMS /MVHS
CAMDEN RD
i CAMDEN RD
CAMDEN RD

CAMDEN RD & TAYLORLN
3244 CAMDEN RD
HASKELL WELL DRILLING
ME-90 & WEST ST
WEST ST
CARROLL RD
i TOLMAN RD
CARROLL RD
<ARROLL RD
GARDNER RD
CAMDEN RD
BILLING RD
TURN AROUND
KEATING RD
, KEATING RD
KEATING RD
+KEATING RD
- HIGHLAND RD
ROY DRIVE
HIGHLAND RD
- HEGHLAND RD
| HIGHLAND RD
' BEECHWOOD ST
BEECHWOOD ST
FOREST ROAD
BEECHWOOD ST
' BEECHWOOD 8T
BEECHWOGD ST
BEECHWOOD ST
TURN AROUND
MOUNTAIN RD
MOUNTAIN RD
t MOUNTAIN RD
. COOPER RD
CGOPER RD
LANDING RD
CAMDEN RD
. GREENWOCD AVE
MEDOMAK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
MEDOMAK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1

sanfordTripl0.rpt
We Care



7:30 am
731 am
7:38 am
7:40 am
7:40 am
7:40 am
7:42 am
T:44 am
7:45 am
7:48 am
7:51 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
7:55 am
7:55 am
7:56 am
7:56 am
7:56 am
7:57 am
7:59 am
7:59 am
8:00 am
8:0f am
8:02 am
8:02 am
8:02 am
8:03 am
§:05 am
8:05 am
8:05 am
8:08 am
8:09 am
8:10 am

LI - B S - S T

L T - T O " T - B - B B T R = T I R N T = e =Y
L - T - - B B - Y B SO P N R — - - - B R~ S - S S T S —

8:11 am
8:12 am
8:15 am
8:19 am
8:19 am
8:20 am
§:22 am
£:22 am
8:25 am
8:25 am
8:25 am
8:27 am
8:27 am
8:27 am
8:27 am
8:29 am

aobh & A h L oL AR R W W W W W W
R R R Y N T e — - T - I - T R -

Bus # 27 AM Warren Community School

CAMDEN RD & WESTERN RD
y BEECHWOOD ST
BEECHWOOD ST
BEECHWOOD ST
BEECHWOGCD ST
BEECHWOOD ST & FOREST RD
BEECHWCOD ST
KEATING RD
CAMDEN RD
CAMDEN RD & TAYLOR LN
HASKELLS WELL DRILLING
CAMDEN RD
+ CAMDEN RD
CAMDEN RD
CAMDEN RD
CAMDEN RD
TOLMAN RD
TOLMAN RD
CARROLL RD
CARROLL RD & WEST ST( TURN AROCUND)
CARROLL RD
TOLMAN RD
CARROLL RD
CARROLL RD
°~ CARROLL RD
CARROLL RD
GARDNER RD
+ GARDNER RD
CAMDEN RD & GARDNER RD
BILLINGS RD
BILLINGS RD & TJ LN
CAMDEN RD
MOUNTAIN RD
MOUNTAIN RD
MOUNTAIN RDB( TURN AROUND)
ZOOPER RD
COCPER RD
CAMDEN RD & LANDING RD
CAMDEN RD
CAMDEN RD
t PATTERSON MILL RD
OVERLOCK LN & PATTERSON MILL RD
PATTERSON MILL RD
' PATTERSON MILL RD
| PATTERSON MILL RD
PATTERSON MILL RD
HIGHLAND RD
HIGHLAND RD

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 2

sanfordTripl(Lrpt
We Care



Bus # 28 AM MMS / MVHS

1 &l5am  JUST BEFORE RT 206
2 &l6am WEST WASHINGTON RD
3 617am WEST WASHINGTON RD
4 620am ' RAZORVILLE RD
5§ 6:24am YOUNGS HILL RD
6 6Z5am YOUNGS HILL RD
7 6:28am  TURNAROUND
8 6:2%am  MOUNTAIN RD
g 6:32am 1 OLD COUNTY RD
10 6:33am . CRYSTAL LAKE RD
11 6:34am CRYSTAL LAKE RD
12 6:34am  CRYSTAL LAKE RD
13 6:38am ) NELSON RIDGE RD N
14 64lam HOMESTEAD RD
15 6#42am  CATTLE POUND RD & RAZORVILLE RD
16 643am LINCOLN RD & RAZORVILLE RD
17 643am  PRESCOTT MEMORIAL SCHOOL
sanfordTripl0.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



Bus # 28 AM Prescott Memorial School

1 7A4am  AUGUSTA RD & ROUND HOUSE RD

2 Td4dam AUGUSTA RD

3 745am AUGUSTA RD

4 T45am  AUGUSTA RD & STEINMEYER RL

5 745am  AUGUSTA RD & MOORE RD

6 Ti46am AUGUSTA RD

7 T#A8am pAVIS STREAM LN & HOPKINS RD

8 7:52am FITCH RD

5 TS54am AUGUSTA RD

10 7:57 am WEST WASHINGTON RD

11 7:58am . BOWMAN MILLS RD

12 7:58 am { WEST WASHINGTON RD

13 7:59 am WEST WASHINGTON RD

14 8:00am WEST WASHINGTON RD

15 8:02am RAZORVILLE RD

16 807am YOUNGS HILL RD

17 8&llam  CRYSTAL LAKE RD & OLD COUNTY RD

18 8:12am I CRYSTAL LAKE RD

19 B3 am CRYSTAL LAKE RD

20 B:13am CRYSTAL LAKE RD

21 8:18am » VANNER RD

22  8:18am VANNER RD

23 8:19am NELSON RIDGE RD

24 &23am  PRESCOTT MEMORIAL SCHOOL

sanfordTripi0.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of1 We Care



6:20 am
6:24 am
6:26 am
6:28 am
6:31 am
6:31 am
6:32 am
6:32 am
6:33 am
6:36 am
6:38 am
6:38 am
6:39 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:43 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:44 am
6:46 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:49 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:52 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:04 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:06 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:09 am
7:09 am
7:10 am

LI - D - AU 7. I - TR R

BB B B R B AR L A LA W OW W W W W W W W W e ] ke ek

Bus #29 AM MMS / MVHS
BUS GARAGE
NORTH POND RD
N POND RD
NORTH POND RD
WESTERN RD
BLACK SWAN DR
WESTERN RD
WESTERN RI!
RIDGE RD
OLD AUGUSTA RD & RIDGE RD
OLD AUGUSTA RD
OLD AUGUSTA RD
OLD AUGUSTA RD
WESTERN RD
. WESTERN RD
WESTERN RD
-WESTERN RD
WESTERN RD
WESTERN RD
» MIDDLE RD
MIDDLE RD
'MIDDLE RD
MIDDLE RD
.MIDBLE RD
HEIDI LN & MIDDLE RD
MIDDLE RD
MIDDLE RD (MTURNAROUND)
MIDDLE RD
COME SPRING LN & MIDDLE RD
KENMORE DR & WESTERN RD
"WESTERN RD
WESTERN RD
CAMDEN RD & WESTERN RD
CAMDEN RD & UNION ST
i RIVERSIDE RD
HIGH ST
}HIGH ST
HIGH ST & OYSTER RIVER RD
MAIN ST & OYSTER RIVER RD
P MAIN ST
ANDREWS LN & MAIN ST
GEORGES RIVER TER & MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST & WHITE ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
WESTERN RI:
BANK TURN AROUND
WESTERN RD

Routefinder Pro 1 Page

1 of2

sanfordTripl 0.rpt
We Care



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

TRIP:
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:13 am
7:13 am
7:13 am
7:15 am
7:15am
7:22 am
7:22 am

Bus #29 AM MMS / MVHS

FOUR ROD RD
MAPLE ST
MAPLE ST
{MAFPLE ST
MAPLE ST
ASH LN & DEPOT RD
DEPOT RD
MEDOMAK MIDDLE SCHOOL
MEDOMAK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

2 of 2

sanfordTripl0.rpt
We Care



Bus # 29 AM Warren Community School

1 719am  ATLANTIC HWY

2 7:22am  ATLANTIC HWY

3 7:23am  ATLANTIC HWY & STIRLING RD
4 T:24am ATLANTIC HWY

5§ T7:24am | ATLANTIC HWY

6 T7:25am ATLANTIC HWY

7 7:26am ATLANTIC HWY

8 7:26am ATLANTIC HWY & CASH LN
9 7:26am ATLANTIC HWY

10 7:27am ATLANTIC HWY

11 7:27am FINNTOWN RD

12 7:30am  pBAVEY RD & FINNTOWN RD
13 7:3lam FINNTOWN RD

14 7:3lam FINNTOWN RD

15 7:33am  BLUERBIRD RD & NIILO HILL RD
16 7:33am  BIRCH LN & NILO HILL RD
17 7:36am  TURNAROUND

18 7:36am FINNTOWN RD

19 7:38am  FINNTOWN RD & S SHORE DR
20 744am GREENWOOQD AVE

21 7:45am  TURNAROUND

22 T:48am , DEPOT RD

23 74%am DEPOT RD

24 7:49am } DEPOT RD

25 749 am DEPOT RD

26 7:49am 'DEPOT ST

27 750 am DEPOT ST
28 7:50am  ASH LN & DEPOT RD
29 750 am DEPOT RD

30 7:5lam DEPOT RD

31 T:52am MAPLE ST

32 7:53am MAPLE ST

33 753 am MAPLE 8T

34 753 am WESTERN RD

35  7:54 am WESTERN RD

36 7:55am FOUR ROD RD

37 T57am MAINST

38 7:57am GEOQORGES RIVER TER & MAIN ST
39 7:57am MAIN ST

40 757am  MAIN ST & WHITE ST

41 T:58am MAIN ST

42  T:5% am MAIN ST

43 7:58 am MAIN ST

44 7:58am  MAINST

45 T7:5%am $ WESTERN RD

46 8:00am CAMDEN RD

47 800am TREE OF LIFE

48 80lam QDD FELLOWS

49 B8:03am UNION §T

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of2

sanfordTripl0.rpt
We Care



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75

8:04 am
8:04 am
8:04 am
8:05 am
8:05 am
8:05 am
8:06 am
8:08 am
8:09 am
8:10 am
8:10 am
8:10 am
811 am
8:14 am
8:18 am
8:23 am
8:24 am
8:25 am
8:26 am
8:26 am
8:28 am
8:29 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:34 am
8:35 am

Bus # 29 AM Warren Community School
MAIN ST & UNION ST
ANDREWS LN & MAIN ST

MAIN ST
LITTLE ST & MAIN ST
MAIN ST & WILLIAMS LN

MAIN ST

EASTERN RD
EASTERN RD & VALLEYVIEW LN
EASTERN RD & FIRE ROAD 54
EASTERN RD & MUFFIN LN
EASTERN RD & FIRE ROAD 55 RD
EASTERN RD & HART RD
HART RD & MATHEWS BROOK RD
EASTERN RD & WOTTON MILL RD
BRENDA'S LN & WOTTONS MILL RD
EASTERN RD & RUSSELL LN
BLAKES WAY & EASTERN RD
EASTERN RD & SPRUCE LN
EASTERN RD & WHISPERING PINES LN
EASTERN RD & TRI STATE BLVD
EASTERN RD & GRAYLOCK RD
EASTERN RD & FIRE ROAD 58
EASTERN RD & FIRE ROAD 57A
EASTERN RD & SUNRISE BLUFF LN
CRAWFORD HILL RD & EASTERN RD
WARREN COMMUNITY SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 1 Page

2 of2

sanfordTriplQ.rpt
We Care



